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Suffolk Dog Day 2025

Elizabeth Ring

Show Classes
Presented by

Class Sponsors

10.45am

11.45am

12.15pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

11.15am

Best Non-Pedigree Puppy 
(4-12 months old) 

Prettiest Girl

Handsomest Boy

Waggiest Tail

Best Trick

Best Mixed Pair

Best Rescue

Happiest Family (2 or more dogs)

Best Fancy Dress

Best Non-Pedigree Adult 
(1+ years old) 

Immediately 
followed by:

Best In Ring - Elizabeth Ring

Best In Show

Pick up an event programme 
on the day, to see a full list of 
what’s on at this year’s event!



Suffolk Dog Day 2025

Suffolk Ring

Show Classes
Presented by

Class Sponsors

10.45am

11.45am

12.15pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

11.15am

Best Purebred Pedigree Puppy 
(4-12 months old) 

Best Young Veteran
(7-10 years old)

Best Young Veteran
(11+ years old)

Best Doodle Girl

Best Doodle Boy

Best Under 15 (inches in height)

Best Over 15 (inches in height)

Best Outsider 
(Lives outside of Ipswich Town) 

Best Movement

Best Purepred Pedigree Adult 
(1+ years old) 

Immediately 
followed by:

Best In Ring - Suffolk Ring

Best In Show
(Go to Elizabeth Ring)

Eat & drink with Moments Eat & drink with Moments 
Coffee Shop and you’ll be Coffee Shop and you’ll be 
helping to raise funds for helping to raise funds for 

patients and families living patients and families living 
with life-limiting illness.with life-limiting illness.

Pick up an event programme 
on the day, to see a full list of 
what’s on at this year’s event!



Suffolk Dog Day 2025

What’s on?

Professional
Demonstrations

11.00am
>>>

11.45am

2.00pm
>>>

2.45pm

3.00pm
>>>

3.45pm

4.00pm
>>>

4.45pm

1.00pm
>>>

1.45pm

12 noon
>>>

12.45pm

Paws Of Parham
Paws of Parham present a fun class teaching your 
dogs tricks and dance moves - what could you learn 
from this demonstration?

Border Force
Border Force will be showing us how their highly 
trained detector dogs use their sense of smell to 
detect prohibited imports in this drug scenting and 
searching demonstration. Subject to operational needs to the service.

Nightingale Vets
The Pet Effect is a phenomenon for which we are 
gaining ever increasing amounts of evidence. Join Dr 
Emily Nightingale and learn more about this research 
and how pets help us.

RSPCA
Find out more about your local Suffolk branch of the 
RSPCA. Hear from Lucy Webb, an animal behaviourist 
working with the RSPCA Martlesham Animal Centre, 
on how the team evaluate, train and rehabilitate rescue 
dogs in their care to help prepare them for life in their 
new homes. 

Training Tails
Mantrailing is like no other activity that you can 
take part in with your dog. It is completely unique 
dog training in many ways but quite interestingly, it 
can help solve a number of unwanted behavioural 
problems that may challenge your everyday life 
with your dog such as fear, hyperactivity, phobias, 
stress, anxiety, reactivity and aggression.

Lowestoft Dog Agility Team
Displaying at public events for nearly 60 years, 
Lowestoft Dog Agility Team are Britain’s oldest 
established dog display team.


